
LAMAR CISD 
22-23 Dual Credit Campus Teams 

 

CAMPUS ROLE NAME 
PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Foster 

AP Amy Araguz 832-223-3806 aaraguz@lcisd.org 

C Amanda Gloff 832-223-3828 agloff@lcisd.org 

CCF Brittany Rhodes 832-223-3942 Brittany.rhodes@lcisd.org 

Fulshear 

AP Quantus Floyd 832-223-5006 qfloyd@lcisd.org 

C Kacy Warren 832-223-5018 Kacy.warren@lcisd.org 

CCF Mary Saville 832-223-5011 masaville@lcisd.org 

George Ranch 

AP Brian Forshee 832-223-4206 bforshee@lcisd.org 

C 
Alicia Henley-
Stegent 832-223-4237 alicia.stegent@lcisd.org 

CCF Lauren Ford 832-223-4343 lauren.ford@lcisd.org 

Lamar 
Consolidated 

AP Sierra King 832-223-3006 sierra.king02@lcisd.org 

C Kaleigh Herrera 832-223-3142 Kherrera@lcisd.org 

CCF Janet Buffamante 832-223-3017 jbuffamante@lcisd.org 

Randle  

AP Katrina Guillory 832-223-5805 kguillory@lcisd.org 

C Chandra White 832-223-5828 chandra.white@lcisd.org 

CCF Willie Yarber 832-223-5850 Willie.yarber@lcisd.org 

Terry 

AP Jonathan Spiering 832-223-3550 jspiering@lcisd.org 

C Jennifer O’Donnell 832-223-3493 jennifer.odonnell@lcisd.org 

CCF Shelby Nilsen 832-223-3433  Shelby.nilsen@lcisd.org 
Central 
Office & 
Advanced 
Studies 

D-CC Lindsey Troutman 832-223-0369 lindsey.troutman@lcisd.org 

 
Role Key 
AP –Associate Principal  
C – Counselor 
CCF – College & Career Facilitator  
D-CC – Director of College & Career Readiness 
ED – Executive Director of Student Programs 
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